1/2
[psi]
[°F]
5" - 6"
3" - 4"
1" - 2¹/2"
¹/2" - ³/4"
B11 - Flanged heavy duty ball valve ½-6″

 Materials seat ring T Seat ring PTFE
 Special executions + MB Bracket + coupling
Type code
Dimensions
B1122FK face to face dim. DIN 3202 F4 (¹/2"- 4"), F5 (6")
B1122FK with ISO 5211 bracket
Other materials on request.
Inch L A LH F ⌀G ISO 5211 Torques [Nm] [lb]PN16 PN40
B1122FK.015.SST ¹/2" 4.53 3.62 6.3 0.310.47 F03 62 70.8 8.6
B1122FK.020.SST ³/4" 4.72 4.09 6.3 0.310.47 F03 106.2 115.1 11.5
B1122FK.025.SST 1" 4.92 4.65 6.89 0.390.63 F04 168.2 185.9 14.6
B1122FK.032.SST 1¹/4" 5.12 4.8 8.27 0.390.63 F04 185.9 221.3 18.3
B1122FK.040.SST 1¹/2" 5.51 5 8.27 0.390.63 F05 336.3 380.6 24.5
B1122FK.050.SST 2" 5.91 6.14 10.83 0.550.87 F05 433.7 486.8 32.0
B1122FK.065.SST 2¹/2" 6.69 6.5 10.83 0.550.87 F07 796.6 849.7 52.2
B1122FK.080.SST 3" 7.09 7.48 14.57 0.751.06 F07 973.6 1062.1 61.3
B1122FK.100.SST 4" 7.48 7.87 14.57 0.751.06 F10 1451.5 1681.6 68.3
B1122FK.150.SST 6" 13.78 11.3 27.56 1.181.65 F12 3584.5 - 240.3